All Institutions/Colleges to take note that the fees as notified by the Fees Regulating Authority as ‘No
Upward Revision of fees' as well as 'Upward Revision of fees' for the academic year 2023-2024 must be
displayed course-wise on the Notice Board as well as the Website of the Institutions/Colleges in Marathi
and English and in case of linguistic minority institution the fees shall also be displayed in the language of
minority belongs as provided under section 14(4) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional
Educational Institutions (Regulotion of Admissions and Fees) Act, 2015 which reads as under:

"(4) Every unaided institution shall display on its notice board, the course-wise fees as
approved by the Fees Regulating Authority and on its website in Marathi and English,
provided that, in case of linguistic minority institutions, the display shall also be in the
language of the minority to which such, institution belongs and shall be binding on
the students and the institution.”

The non-compliance above quoted statutory provision by any Institution/College is liable for penal
consequences as provided u/fs 20 of the Act of 2015.

Select Institute Type

Fees Search for Institute

H&T v
Select Sub Type PH - Bachelor of Pharmacv
Select District PUne v

Sr.
Inst ID

No.

1 PH16103
2 PHI6110
3 PHI6116
4 PH6258
5 PH6358
6 PH6360
7 PH6362
8 PH6364
9 PH6365
10 PH6367

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2025-26

Date of Tuition Development Total

Inst Name District Stream Status .
Meeting Fee Fee Fee

CHETANA FOUNDATION CHETANA COLLEGE 03-09-

Pune PH Approved 75317 7683 83000
OF PHARMACY INDAPUR 2025
S. B. PATIL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, VANGALI, 03-09-

Pune PH Approved 79280 8720 88000
INDAPUR 2025
LATE SHREE FAKIRBHAI PANSARE EDUCATION 03-09-

Pune PH Approved 69873 7127 77000
FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 2025
CHAUDHARY ATTARSINGH YADAV MEMORIAL No 08-07-
EDUCATION TRUST'S, SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF Pune PH Upward 2024 78995 9005 88000
PHARMACY Revision
SINHGAD COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, Pune  PH Approved 10°07= 115518 16982 132500
VADGAON, PUNE 2025
SHREE CHANAKYA EDUCATION SOCEITY'S, No 09-07-
INDIRA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, Pune PH Upward 2024 140869 21131 162000
TATHAWADE, PUNE. Revision
SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY, 10-07-

SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF Pune PH Approved 2025 121585 16415 138000
PHARMACY, KONDHWA, (BK.), PUNE

PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 26-06-
MODERN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY( FOR Pune PH Approved 84782 12718 97500

2025
WOMEN), MOSHI.(TALHAVELI)PUNE-412105
SHREE GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN No 19-06-
PRASARAK MANDAL SHARADCHANDRA Pune  PH Upward 0024 103097 13403 116500
PAWAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE Revision
RAJARSHI SHAHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & No 17-10-

Pune PH Upward 90435 13565 104000
RESEARCH, TATHAWADE, PUNE 2024

Revision


Highlight


20

2]

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

PH6368

PH6369

PHG6371

PH6372

PH6375

PH6376

PHG377

PH6380

PH6381

PH6382

PH6383

PH6384

PH6385

PHG387

PH6823

PH6833

PH6902

PHG6905

PHG6906

PH6915

PHG6927

PH6930

PH6931

PH6934

~ AR A~

SHRI CHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI SHIKSHAN
SANSTHA'S SITABAI THITE COLLEGE OF
PHARMARCY, SHIRUR, (GHODNADI). PUNE

RAMESHWAR MAULEE PRATISHTHAN'S
BHALCHANDRA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,
GORHE (KD), PUNE

PADMASHREE DR. D.Y. PATIL COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY, AKURDI, PUNE

PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S
SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE
OF PHARMACY, SASWAD, PUNE

DR. D.Y. PATIL VIDYA PRATISHTHAN SOCIETY'S
DR. D.Y.PATIL INSTIUTE OF PHARMCEUTCAL
SCIENCE & RESEARCH,PIMPRI, PUNE

ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE

SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY, THERGAON (KALEWADI),PUNE

ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY, COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY, HAVELI, PUNE

RAJAMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARK
MANDAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,
DUDULGAON, PUNE

KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY, SHIKRAPUR

GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE TRUST'S GENBA
SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,
WAGHOLI

POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION,
SHANKARRAO URSAL COLLEGE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH
CENTRE, KHARADI, TAL: HAVELI

JAYAWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY & RESEARCH, HADAPSAR, PUNE.

SHRI.JAIN VIDYAPARASARK MANDAL'S
RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF
PHARMCEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH,
PUNE.

DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

INDRAYANI VIDYA MANDIR'S INDRAYANI
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION
& RESEARCH

NAVSAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

DELIGHT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN
PRASARAK MANDAL'S DNYANVILAS COLLEGE
OF PHARMACY

S.S.P SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS SIDDHI COLLEGE
OF PHARMACY

DELONIX SOCIETY'S BARAMATI COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY

SAMARTH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, HADAPSAR, PUNE -
28

SHARDABAI PAWAR INSTITUTE OF

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

19-06-
2024

21-06-
2024

1-07-
2025

26-06-
2025

19-06-
2024

10-07-

2025

25-06-
2025

20-06-
2025

18-10-
2024

12-06-
2024

17-10-
2024

10-07-
2025

26-06-
2025

17-10-
2024

08-07-
2024

11-07-
2025

24-05-
2024

10-07-
2025

26-06-
2024

30-05-
2024

10-07-

2025

10-07-
2025

16-07-
2025

69696

81082

139130

97636

130435

115652

70614

133913

84392

99114

59193

33184

91304

98246

95652

97759

98920

96576

92141

80091

84684

111658

83258

72974

—AAAA

7804

8918

20870

13864

19565

17348

9886

20087

8608

12886

6807

3816

13696

13754

14348

11241

11080

13424

9859

8409

9316

12842

8742

8026

77500

90000

160000

11500

150000

133000

80500

154000

93000

112000

66000

37000

105000

112000

110000

109000

110000

110000

102000

88500

94000

124500

92000

81000

AmAAA


Highlight

Highlight


36

37

38

39

40

4]

PH6953

PH6956

PH6961

PH6962

PH6980

PH6989

VARVAND GRAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS
EKNATH SITARAM DIVEKAR COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY

K J'S EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTES TRINITY
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH'S
LOKMANYA TILAK INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

LATE LAXMIBAI PHADTARE COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY

JAIHIND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

SURYADATTA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
HEALTHCARE AND RESEARCH, (SCPHR)

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

This Fees is subject to change.

10-10-
2024

25-06-
2025

1n-07-
2025

13-06-
2024

1-07-

2025

04-09-
2025

67567

89927

84234

74977

83636

79137

7433

10073

9266

8023

8364

8863

75000

100000

93500

83000

92000

88000



