NEWS DOWNLOADS CONTACT LOG IN

≡ Menu

HOME

All Institutions/Colleges to take note that the fees as notified by the Fees Regulating Authority as 'No Upward Revision of fees' as well as 'Upward Revision of fees' for the academic year 2023-2024 must be displayed course-wise on the Notice Board as well as the Website of the Institutions/Colleges in Marathi and English and in case of linguistic minority institution the fees shall also be displayed in the language of minority belongs as provided under section 14(4) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees) Act, 2015 which reads as under:

"(4) Every unaided institution shall display on its notice board, the course-wise fees as approved by the Fees Regulating Authority and on its website in Marathi and English, provided that, in case of linguistic minority institutions, the display shall also be in the language of the minority to which such, institution belongs and shall be binding on the students and the institution."

The non-compliance above quoted statutory provision by any Institution/College is liable for penal consequences as provided u/s 20 of the Act of 2015.

Fees Search for Institute

Select Institute Type	H&T •
Select Sub Type	PH - Bachelor of Pharmac >
Select District	Pune 🕶

Get Report

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2025-26

Sr. No.	Inst ID	Inst Name	District	Stream	Status	Date of Meeting	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Fee
1	PH16103	CHETANA FOUNDATION CHETANA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY INDAPUR	Pune	PH	Approved	03-09- 2025	75317	7683	83000
2	РН16110	S. B. PATIL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, VANGALI, INDAPUR	Pune	PH	Approved	03-09- 2025	79280	8720	88000
3	РН16116	LATE SHREE FAKIRBHAI PANSARE EDUCATION FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	03-09- 2025	69873	7127	77000
4	PH6258	CHAUDHARY ATTARSINGH YADAV MEMORIAL EDUCATION TRUST'S, SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	08-07- 2024	78995	9005	88000
5	PH6358	SINHGAD COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, VADGAON, PUNE	Pune	PH	Approved	10-07- 2025	115518	16982	132500
6	PH6360	SHREE CHANAKYA EDUCATION SOCEITY'S, INDIRA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, TATHAWADE, PUNE.	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	09-07- 2024	140869	21131	162000
7	PH6362	SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY, SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KONDHWA,(BK.), PUNE	Pune	PH	Approved	10-07- 2025	121585	16415	138000
8	PH6364	PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MODERN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY(FOR WOMEN), MOSHI.(TAL.HAVELI)PUNE-412105	Pune	PH	Approved	26-06- 2025	84782	12718	97500
9	PH6365	SHREE GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	19-06- 2024	103097	13403	116500
10	PH6367	RAJARSHI SHAHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH, TATHAWADE, PUNE	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	17-10- 2024	90435	13565	104000

11	PH6368	SHRI CHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S SITABAI THITE COLLEGE OF PHARMARCY, SHIRUR, (GHODNADI). PUNE	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	19-06- 2024	69696	7804	77500
12	PH6369	RAMESHWAR MAULEE PRATISHTHAN'S BHALCHANDRA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, GORHE (KD), PUNE	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	21-06- 2024	81082	8918	90000
13	PH6371	PADMASHREE DR. D.Y. PATIL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AKURDI, PUNE	Pune	PH	Approved	11-07- 2025	139130	20870	160000
14	PH6372	PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SASWAD, PUNE	Pune	PH	Approved	26-06- 2025	97636	13864	111500
15	PH6375	DR. D.Y. PATIL VIDYA PRATISHTHAN SOCIETY'S DR. D.Y.PATIL INSTIUTE OF PHARMCEUTCAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH,PIMPRI, PUNE	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	19-06- 2024	130435	19565	150000
16	PH6376	ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE	Pune	PH	Approved	10-07- 2025	115652	17348	133000
17	PH6377	SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	25-06- 2025	70614	9886	80500
18	PH6380	MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,THERGAON(KALEWADI),PUNE	Pune	PH	Approved	20-06- 2025	133913	20087	154000
19	PH6381	ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY, COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, HAVELI, PUNE	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	18-10- 2024	84392	8608	93000
20	PH6382	RAJAMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN PRASARK MANDAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, DUDULGAON, PUNE	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	12-06- 2024	99114	12886	112000
21	PH6383	KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SHIKRAPUR	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	17-10- 2024	59193	6807	66000
22	PH6384	GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE TRUST'S GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, WAGHOLI	Pune	PH	Approved	10-07- 2025	33184	3816	37000
23	PH6385	POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION, SHANKARRAO URSAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE, KHARADI, TAL: HAVELI	Pune	PH	Approved	26-06- 2025	91304	13696	105000
24	PH6387	JAYAWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH, HADAPSAR, PUNE.	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	17-10- 2024	98246	13754	112000
25	PH6823	SHRI.JAIN VIDYAPARASARK MANDAL'S RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMCEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, PUNE.	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	08-07- 2024	95652	14348	110000
26	PH6833	DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	11-07- 2025	97759	11241	109000
27	PH6902	INDRAYANI VIDYA MANDIR'S INDRAYANI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	24-05- 2024	98920	11080	110000
28	PH6905	NAVSAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	10-07- 2025	96576	13424	110000
29	РН6906	DELIGHT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	26-06- 2024	92141	9859	102000
30	PH6915	SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S DNYANVILAS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	30-05- 2024	80091	8409	88500
31	PH6927	S.S.P SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS SIDDHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	10-07- 2025	84684	9316	94000
32	РН6930	DELONIX SOCIETY'S BARAMATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	10-07- 2025	111658	12842	124500
33	PH6931	SAMARTH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	16-07- 2025	83258	8742	92000
34	РН6934	PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, HADAPSAR, PUNE - 28	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	10-10- 2024	72974	8026	81000
33	PH6931	DELONIX SOCIETY'S BARAMATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY SAMARTH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, HADAPSAR, PUNE - 28 SHARDABAI PAWAR INSTITUTE OF	Pune	PH PH	Approved No Upward	10-07- 2025 16-07- 2025 10-10- 2024 10-07-	83258 72974	8	8742 8026

36	PH6953	VARVAND GRAM SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS EKNATH SITARAM DIVEKAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	10-10- 2024	67567	7433	75000
37	РН6956	K J'S EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTES TRINITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	25-06- 2025	89927	10073	100000
38	PH6961	TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH'S LOKMANYA TILAK INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES	Pune	PH	Approved	11-07- 2025	84234	9266	93500
39	PH6962	LATE LAXMIBAI PHADTARE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	No Upward Revision	13-06- 2024	74977	8023	83000
40	РН6980	JAIHIND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	Pune	PH	Approved	11-07- 2025	83636	8364	92000
41	РН6989	SURYADATTA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY HEALTHCARE AND RESEARCH, (SCPHR)	Pune	PH	Approved	04-09- 2025	79137	8863	88000

This Fees is subject to change.